Superior Court Probation Calendar

In the General Court of Justice

Court Date: 04/15/2024

Superior Court Division

County of Cabarrus

Courtroom Number: 0407

SUPERIOR COURT PROBATION CALENDAR

JUDGE PRESIDING: HON. MARTIN B. MCGEE
COURTROOM CLERKS: LEACH & THOMAS
PROSECUTOR: HON. ASHLIE P. SHANLEY
CLERK OF COURT: HON. WILLIAM BAGGS
COURT REPORTER: LAUREN FABER
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0001 BLACK, ANTONIO
F PWISD COCAINE

0001 BLACK, ANTONIO
F FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

0001 BLACK, ANTONIO
F FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

0002 BRANHAM, BRIAN
M POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT

0002 BRANHAM, BRIAN
F FELONY POSSESSION SCH IT

H

1

I

21CRS053357 A BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE
GONAZALEZ, A

21CRS053357 A BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE
GONAZALEZ, A

21CRS053357 A BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE
GONAZALEZ, A

21CRS053902 A  GINN,MATTHEW,F
KLEIN, R

21CRS053902 A  GINN,MATTHEW, F
KLEIN, R

SES

SES

SES

JMM

JMM
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0002

M

0003

0003

0003

0003

0004

BRANHAM, BRIAN
MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO

BRUSH, ROSS, HENRY
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

BRUSH, ROSS, HENRY
OPEN CONT AFTER CONS ALC

BRUSH, ROSS, HENRY
NO OPERATORS LICENSE

BRUSH, ROSS, HENRY
MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO

CALLISTE, TERRELL, JORDAN
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN

3

3

21CRS053902 A
KLEIN, R

22CRS050347 A

GINN,MATTHEW, F

GINN,MATTHEW, F

BELLINGER, DEE-ANNA

22CRS050347 A

GINN,MATTHEW, F

BELLINGER, DEE-ANNA

22CRS050347 A

GINN,MATTHEW, F

BELLINGER, DEE-ANNA

22CRS050347 A

GINN,MATTHEW, F

BELLINGER, DEE-ANNA

23CRS000170 W
HALE, JAXSON

WAIVED

JMM

BLC

BLC

BLC

BLC
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0005

0006

0006

0006

0006

0007

CAMPBELL, QUINTON, DEWAYNE
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN

CARTER, YOSHONDA, MONIQUE
CONTRIBUTING DEL OF JUVEN

CARTER, YOSHONDA, MONIQUE
PWISD MARIJUANA

CARTER, YOSHONDA, MONIQUE
PWISD COCAINE

CARTER, YOSHONDA, MONIQUE
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

CASINO,BRITTANY, TARA
POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

1

I

H

I

23CRS000105 A TOWNSEND, OTHA
STRICKLAND, ADRIAN

18CRS054141 R GINN, MATTHEW, F
MEARITE, G

18CRS054141 R GINN, MATTHEW, F
MEARITE, G

18CRS054141 R GINN, MATTHEW, F
MEARITE, G

18CRS054141 R GINN, MATTHEW, F
MEARITE, G

23CRS291784 A GINN, MATTHEW, F
LAMBERT, NATHAN, C

BLC

BLC

BLC

BLC

CHN
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0007

M

0007

0008

0008

0009

0009

CASINO,BRITTANY, TARA
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH IV CS

CASINO,BRITTANY, TARA
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

CLEMENTE GALVAN, JUAN, MANU
FLEE/ELUDE ARREST W/MV (F

CLEMENTE GALVAN, JUAN, MANU
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

COWAN, DEMETRIA, DIONNE
UTTERING FORGED INSTRUMEN

COWAN, DEMETRIA, DIONNE
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

1

H

I

H

23CRS291784

A

GINN,MATTHEW, F

LAMBERT, NATHAN, C

23CRS291784

A

GINN,MATTHEW, F

LAMBERT, NATHAN, C

22CRS327752

ARMISTEAD, JOHN

22CRS327752

ARMISTEAD, JOHN

21CRS054395
REID, A

21CRS054395
REID, A

A

A

A

A

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

SEEGARS, JUWAUN

SEEGARS, JUWAUN

CHN

CHN

JMT

JMT

CHN

CHN
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0009

0009

0009

0010

0011

0011

COWAN, DEMETRIA, DIONNE
UTTERING FORGED INSTRUMEN

COWAN, DEMETRIA, DIONNE
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

COWAN, DEMETRIA, DIONNE
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

CRONIN, JOHN, CHARLES
H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL

CURLEE, DUANE, MONROE
SECOND DEG SEX EXPLOIT MI

CURLEE, DUANE , MONROE
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

I

H

E

21CRS054395
REID, A

21CRS054395
REID, A

21CRS054395
REID, A

22CRS5286478

STACKENWALT, P

22CRS051320
FETZER, J

22CRS051320
FETZER, J

A

A

A

A

A

A

SEEGARS, JUWAUN

SEEGARS, JUWAUN

SEEGARS, JUWAUN

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

BELO, GORDON, L

BELO, GORDON, L

CHN

CHN

CHN

SRC

APS

APS
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0011

F

0012

0012

0013

0014

0014

CURLEE, DUANE, MONROE
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

DEBERNARDIS, KRYSTAL, LORIN

EXTORTION

DEBERNARDIS, KRYSTAL, LORIN

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

DENNIS, DUSTIN, LEE
H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL

DIAL, STERLING, RAY
SOLICIT BY COMPUTER/APPEA

DIAL, STERLING, RAY
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH VI CS

22CRS051320 A  BELO, GORDON, L APS
FETZER, J
21CRS052912 A  BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE CKN
F ROBERTS, S
21CRS052912 A  BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE CKN
ROBERTS, S
23CRS241104 W  WAIVED ADA
FLANTOS, WESLEY, P
23CRS347280 A  LEWIS,JOHN,M MNS
G FAVIA, AMIEE
23CRS347280 A  LEWIS,JOHN,M MNS

3 FAVIA, AMIEE
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0014

0014

0014

0015

0016

0016

DIAL, STERLING, RAY
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT

DIAL, STERLING, RAY
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

DIAL, STERLING, RAY
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

DIXON, KENDALL, AMIR
H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL

EARNEST, ZACHARY, LAWRENCE
FAIL REPRT NEW ADDRESS-SE

EARNEST, ZACHARY, LAWRENCE
FATIL REGISTER SEX OFFENDE

1

F

F

23CRS347280 A
FAVIA, AMIEE

23CRS347280 A
FAVIA, AMIEE

23CRS347280 A
FAVIA, AMIEE

22CRS318803 A
OBERG, J

22CRS271950 A
SHUE,OFF N A

22CRS271950 A
SHUE,OFF N A

LEWIS, JOHN, M

LEWIS, JOHN, M

LEWIS, JOHN, M

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

GAMRADT, DARRIN, M

GAMRADT, DARRIN, M

MNS

MNS

MNS

BLC

BLC

BLC

Page 7



0016

0016

0017

0017

0017

0018

EARNEST, ZACHARY, LAWRENCE 22CRS271950 A GAMRADT, DARRIN, M
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO SHUE,OFF N A
EARNEST, ZACHARY, LAWRENCE 22CRS271950 A GAMRADT, DARRIN, M
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO SHUE,OFF N A

FLAKE-ORR,MELIQUE, DASHAWN 22CRS050164 W WAIVED
POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY G HODGES, M

FLAKE-ORR,MELIQUE, DASHAWN 22CRS050164 W WAIVED
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO HODGES, M

FLAKE-ORR,MELIQUE, DASHAWN 24CRS000052 W WAIVED

FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN BROSSEAU, TAYLOR
GALMON, ALEXIS, SYMONE 23CRS227075 A TO BE ADVISED, TBA
CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (F) H RAUDA, SARAI

BLC

BLC

JMT

JMT

CHN
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0018

0018

0018

0018

0018

0019

GALMON, ALEXIS, SYMONE
POSSESS STOLEN FIREARM

GALMON, ALEXIS, SYMONE
GO ARMED TO TERROR OF PEO

GALMON, ALEXIS, SYMONE
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

GALMON, ALEXIS, SYMONE
POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1

GALMON, ALEXIS, SYMONE
MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO

GALYAN, DAVID, SCOTT
POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY

H

1

2

3

G

23CRS227075

A

RAUDA, SARATI

23CRS227075

A

RAUDA, SARATI

23CRS227075

A

RAUDA, SARAI

23CRS227075 A
RAUDA, SARAT

23CRS227075 A
RAUDA, SARAT

22CRS052566 A
EGGERS, B

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

APS
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0019

0019

0019

0020

0020

0021

GALYAN, DAVID, SCOTT
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

GALYAN, DAVID, SCOTT
DELEGATED AUTHORITY

GALYAN, DAVID, SCOTT
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN

GASKIN, LOMAR, ABIODUM, JR
FELONY POSSESSION OF COCA

GASKIN, LOMAR, ABIODUM, JR
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

HAMPTON, MARKATIL, LA JUARIE
PWISD MARIJUANA

22CRS052566 A
EGGERS, B

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

23CRS000186 A BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE
27 STRICKLAND, ADRIAN - PO

23CRS000186 A BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE
STRICKLAND, ADRIAN - PO

22CRS5259944 A MCCARTAN, CHRISTOPHER, T
I HANNA,OFF MARC J

22CRS259944 A MCCARTAN, CHRISTOPHER, T
HANNA, OFF MARC J

21CRS051513 A
I DAIGLE, M

EVERSON, CYNTHIA,E

APS

CHN

CHN

JBS
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0021

0021

0022

0022

0023

0023

HAMPTON, MARKAIL, LA JUARIE
FELONY POSSESSION MARIJUA

HAMPTON, MARKAIL, LA JUARIE
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

HAYNIE, CEDRION, LUMOND
DISCHARGE WEAPON OCCUPIED

HAYNIE, CEDRION, LUMOND
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

HILL,ELIZABETH, DANIELLE
FELONY POSSESSION SCH II

HILL,ELIZABETH, DANIELLE
MISUSE OF 911 SYSTEM

I

E

I

1

21CRS051513 A  EVERSON,CYNTHIA,E
DAIGLE,M

21CRS051513 A  EVERSON,CYNTHIA,E
DAIGLE,M

19CRS052697 A  BELO, GORDON, L
QUIGLEY, A

19CRS052697 A  BELO, GORDON, L
QUIGLEY, A

21CRS052479 A BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W
BROSSEAU, TAYLOR

21CRS052479 A BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W
BROSSEAU, TAYLOR

JBS

JBS

JMT

JMT

BLC

BLC
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0023

0024

0024

0025

0025

0025

HILL,ELIZABETH, DANIELLE
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

HORTON, ROBERT, EDWARD THOM

FELONY POSSESSION SCH II

HORTON, ROBERT, EDWARD THOM

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

HUNEYCUTT, DONALD, CARROL
DRIVING WHILE IMPAIRED

HUNEYCUTT, DONALD, CARROL
DWLR IMPAIRED REV

HUNEYCUTT, DONALD, CARROL
MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO

I

1

21CRS052479

A

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

BROSSEAU, TAYLOR

22CRS302054

DOSS, CAMERON, B

22CRS302054

DOSS, CAMERON, B

19CRS055150
COLLINS, J

19CRS055150
COLLINS, J

19CRS055150
COLLINS, J

A

A

A

A

A

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

TOWNSEND, OTHA

TOWNSEND, OTHA

TOWNSEND, OTHA

BLC

DA

DA

CKN

CKN

CKN
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0026

0026

0026

0027

0027

0028

ISENHOUR, LORI, BETH
FELONY POSSESSION SCH I C

ISENHOUR, LORI, BETH
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT

ISENHOUR, LORI, BETH
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

KNOX, XAVIER, MONTEZ
PWISD MARIJUANA

KNOX, XAVIER, MONTEZ
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

MANN, CHARLES, ITI
SELL COCAINE

I

1

I

G

22CRS321822 A
YOUNGO, CHRISTO

22CRS321822 A
YOUNGO, CHRISTO

22CRS321822 A
YOUNGO, CHRISTO

23CRS207044 A
CROWE, BRANDON

23CRS207044 A
CROWE, BRANDON

20CRS054999 A
HOLMAN-WHITE, T

TO BE ADVISED, TBA
PHER, K

TO BE ADVISED, TBA
PHER, K

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

PHER, K

TOWNSEND, OTHA

TOWNSEND, OTHA

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

CHN

CHN

CHN

BLC

BLC

CKN
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0028

0028

0028

0028

0029

0029

MANN, CHARLES, ITI
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

MANN, CHARLES, ITI
PWISD COCAINE

MANN, CHARLES, ITI
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI

MANN, CHARLES, ITI
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

MCCLURE, JIMMY
FELONY POSSESSION OF COCA

MCCLURE, JIMMY
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

H

1

I

20CRS054999

HOLMAN-WHITE, T

22CRS290169
COOK, BF

22CRS290169
COOK, BF

22CRS290169
COOK, BF

21CRS054203
GARROW, C

21CRS054203
GARROW, C

A

A

A

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

CKN

CKN

CKN

CKN

BLC

BLC
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0030

0030

0031

0031

0031

0032

MCCLURE, THOMAS, EDWARD, JR
PWISD COCAINE

MCCLURE, THOMAS, EDWARD, JR
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

MCCREA, CASSIE
POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

MCCREA, CASSIE
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

MCCREA, CASSIE
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

MOODY, MARQUELAN, CHICI
PWISD COCAINE

H

I

H

21CRS050337

R

MCCLELLEN, B

21CRS050337

R

MCCLELLEN, B

22CRS052570
DORSEY, R

22CRS052570
DORSEY, R

22CRS052570
DORSEY, R

20CRS053747
CROWE, B

A

A

A

A

WHITE, HERBERT, J

WHITE, HERBERT, J

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

EVERSON, CYNTHIA,E

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT
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0032

0032

0032

0032

0033

0033

MOODY, MARQUELAN, CHICI
POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE

MOODY, MARQUELAN, CHICI
POSSESS MARIJUANA UP TO 1

MOODY, MARQUELAN, CHICI
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

MOODY, MARQUELAN, CHICI
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

OUELLETTE, KEITH, AHMED
H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL

OUELLETTE, KEITH, AHMED
H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL

I

3

20CRS053747
CROWE, B

20CRS053747
CROWE, B

20CRS053747
CROWE, B

20CRS053747
CROWE, B

23CRS332302
WOOD, H

23CRS332302
WOOD, H

EVERSON, CYNTHIA, E

EVERSON, CYNTHIA, E

EVERSON, CYNTHIA, E

EVERSON, CYNTHIA, E

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

DA

DA
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0034

0034

0035

0035

0035

0035

PEOPLES, COLBY, ANDREW
FLEE/ELUDE ARREST W/MV (F

PEOPLES, COLBY, ANDREW
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

PHARR, JACQUES, MALIC
TRAFFICKING IN COCAINE

PHARR, JACQUES, MALIC
FELONY POSSESSION MARIJUA

PHARR, JACQUES, MALIC
PWISD MARIJUANA

PHARR, JACQUES, MALIC
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

H

I

I

23CRS273012

HOOKS, CHANDLER

23CRS273012

HOOKS, CHANDLER

22CRS050276
WOOD, H

22CRS050276
WOOD, H

22CRS050276
WOOD, H

22CRS050276
WOOD, H

A

A

A

A

A

A

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

JMT

JMT

CKN

CKN

CKN

CKN
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0036

0037

0037

0037

0037

0038

PRICE, KADEEM, M
H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL

RAMIREZ MEZA,JESUS
PWISD MARIJUANA

RAMIREZ MEZA,JESUS
POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNAL

RAMIREZ MEZA,JESUS
FELONY POSSESSION OF COCA

RAMIREZ MEZA,JESUS
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

ROBINSON, CARL, RAY
ATT ROBBERY-DANGEROUS WEA

I

3

I

D

22CRS314743
FRANKLIN, C

22CRS052139
PEELER, T

22CRS052139
PEELER, T

22CRS052139
PEELER, T

22CRS052139
PEELER, T

21CRS054184
SAI,L

A

W

W

W

W

A

GINN,MATTHEW, F

WAIVED

WAIVED

WAIVED

WAIVED

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

BLC

DA

DA

DA

DA

BLC
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0038

0039

0039

0039

0039

0040

ROBINSON, CARL, RAY
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

SADAT, DANAH, NEDDAL AL
FELONY POSSESSION SCH II

SADAT, DANAH, NEDDAL AL
FELONY POSSESSION SCH I C

SADAT, DANAH, NEDDAL AL
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT

SADAT, DANAH, NEDDAL AL
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

SAWYER, ASHLEY, NICOLE
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN

I

I

1

21CRS054184 A
SAI,L

21CRS051397 A
SMALL, S

21CRS051397 A
SMALL, S

21CRS051397 A
SMALL, S

21CRS051397 A
SMALL, S

24CRS000019 A
SELTZER, ERICA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

GAMRADT, DARRIN, M

GAMRADT, DARRIN, M

GAMRADT, DARRIN, M

GAMRADT, DARRIN, M

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

BLC

JMM

JMM

JMM

JMM
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0041

0041

0042

0042

0042

0043

SELPH, CHRISTOPHER, MICHAEL
MISD PROB VIOL OUT OF COU

SELPH, CHRISTOPHER, MICHAEL
MISD PROB VIOL OUT OF COU

SMITH-LAMBERT, KHALIL, RAHS
CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M)

SMITH-LAMBERT, KHALIL, RAHS
FELONY POSSESSION MARIJUA

SMITH-LAMBERT, KHALIL, RAHS
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

SMITH, DONNEL, DWIGHT
PWIMSD SCH II CS

2

I

H

23CRS000546

SELTZER, ERICA

23CRS000547

SELTZER, ERICA

21CRS054634
YOUNG, T

21CRS054634
YOUNG, T

21CRS054634
YOUNG, T

22CRS051675
LEWIS, T

W

W

A

A

A

A

WAIVED

WAIVED

EVERSON, CYNTHIA, E

EVERSON, CYNTHIA, E

EVERSON, CYNTHIA, E

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

SRC

SRC

SRC

JMT
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0043

0043

0043

0044

0044

0044

SMITH, DONNEL, DWIGHT
PWIMSD SCH VI CS

SMITH, DONNEL, DWIGHT
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

SMITH, DONNEL, DWIGHT
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

SMITH, TYREEK, ADONIS
FELONY POSSESSION MARIJUA

SMITH, TYREEK, ADONIS
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

SMITH, TYREEK, ADONIS
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

I

I

22CRS051675
LEWIS, T

22CRS051675
LEWIS, T

22CRS051675
LEWIS, T

21CRS052393
JONES, C

21CRS052393
JONES, C

21CRS052393
JONES, C

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED,TBA

TO BE ADVISED, TBA

JMT

JMT

JMT

BLC

BLC

BLC
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0045

0045

0045

0045

0045

0046

SOWELL, CAM-RON, TRAMAYNE
PWISD MARIJUANA

SOWELL, CAM-RON, TRAMAYNE
POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNAL

SOWELL, CAM-RON, TRAMAYNE
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER

SOWELL, CAM-RON, TRAMAYNE
CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M)

SOWELL, CAM-RON, TRAMAYNE
MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO

TURNER, BRANNON, EUGENE, JR
H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL

I

3

2

2

22CRS327009 R LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L
COE, CHRISTIAN

22CRS327009 R LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L
COE, CHRISTIAN

22CRS327009 R LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L
COE, CHRISTIAN

22CRS327009 R LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L
COE, CHRISTIAN

22CRS327009 R LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L
COE, CHRISTIAN

23CRS220536 A TO BE ADVISED, TBA
RODRIGUEZ, JONAH

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

JMT

SRC
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0047

0048

0049

0049

0049

0049

VAUGN, LINDSAY, NICOLE
H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL

WADE, RAYMOND, JR
H/I FELONY PROBATION VIOL

WASHINGTON, TYREN, JAWONN
CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M)

WASHINGTON, TYREN, JAWONN
POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNAL

WASHINGTON, TYREN, JAWONN
PWISD MARIJUANA

WASHINGTON, TYREN, JAWONN
PWIMSD SCH IV CS

2

3

I

I

23CRS255741 A BRANNEN, CORRY, JERMAINE
CROWE, BRANDON

22CRS050753 A GOFF, BENJAMIN, GRAY
HONEYCUTT, T

21CRS051702 R  CLEMENT,ANDREW, P
CROWE, B

21CRS051702 R  CLEMENT,ANDREW, P
CROWE, B

21CRS051702 R  CLEMENT,ANDREW, P
CROWE, B

21CRS051702 R  CLEMENT,ANDREW, P
CROWE, B

CKN

SES

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC
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0049

0050

0050

0050

0050

0050

WASHINGTON, TYREN, JAWONN
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

WATTS, JAMES, MICHAEL
FELONY POSSESSION OF COCA

WATTS, JAMES, MICHAEL
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALT

WATTS, JAMES, MICHAEL
POSSESS STOLEN MOTOR VEHI

WATTS, JAMES, MICHAEL
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

WATTS, JAMES, MICHAEL
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

I

1

H

21CRS051702
CROWE, B

21CRS051941
FRANKLIN, C

21CRS051941
FRANKLIN, C

21CRS051941
FRANKLIN, C

21CRS051941
FRANKLIN, C

21CRS051941
FRANKLIN, C

R

A

A

A

A

A

CLEMENT, ANDREW, P

MCCARTAN, CHRISTOPHER, T

MCCARTAN, CHRISTOPHER, T

MCCARTAN, CHRISTOPHER, T

MCCARTAN, CHRISTOPHER, T

MCCARTAN, CHRISTOPHER, T

SRC

PV

PV

PV

PV

PV
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0051

0051

0051

0052

0052

0052

WENSIL, KAYLA,MARIE
OBTAIN PROPERTY FALSE PRE

WENSIL, KAYLA,MARIE
IDENTITY THEFT

WENSIL, KAYLA,MARIE
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

WISE, NAKOHR, RAHSAAN
PWIMSD SCH VI CS

WISE, NAKOHR, RAHSAAN
POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNAL

WISE, NAKOHR, RAHSAAN
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO

H

?

I

3

22CRS286477

A

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

STACKENWALT, PAUL

22CRS286477

A

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

? STACKENWALT, PAUL

22CRS286477

A

BAUCOM, BENJAMIN, W

STACKENWALT, PAUL

20CRS052823
GUARD, S

20CRS052823
GUARD, S

20CRS052823
GUARD, S

R

R

R

LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L

LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L

LEDFORD, JOSEPH, L

SRC

SRC

SRC

SES

SES

SES
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***END***
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